

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2920 OF 2008

BASTI SUGAR MILLS CO.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file rejoinder affidavit and
office report)

Date: 15/04/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.
Mr. Alok Agarwal, Ad.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.
Mr. Ranjit Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondents have appeared. Statement of case has
not been filed. Counsel for the parties are directed to
file statement of case within four weeks.

List the matter on 14.05.2010.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

PS