

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2920 OF 2008

BASTI SUGAR MILLS CO.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 31/05/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjeev Kr. Singh,Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Wasim Qadri,Adv.
Mr. B.K.Prasad,Adv.
Mr. T.Qadri,Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As requested by counsel for the parties,
list after summer vacation.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[RENUKA SADANA]
COURT MASTER