

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 2920/2008

BASTI SUGAR MILLS CO.LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to file rejoinder affidavit and office report)

Date : 10/07/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajiv Dutta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Alok Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Manita Verma, Adv.
For Mr. D. S. Mahra, Adv.(N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 16.07.2014.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Sr. P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Jayant Kumar Arora
Date: 2014.07.16
11:38:00 IST
Reason: